
We’re here to help – call us now for a quote on 0345 345 0777  
sales@focus-insurance.com    www.focus-insurance.com

Contacts
Main office	 Fax:  0345 345 0731                Tel:  0345 345 0777	    sales@focus-insurance.com

Management Team	

Toby Catlin	 Director 	    0345 345 4511	    toby.catlin@focus-insurance.com 
Alex Nicholls 	 Underwriting Manager	    0345 345 0091	    alex.nicholls@focus-insurance.com 
Paul O’Keefe	 Broker Development Manager	    0345 365 2347	    paul.okeefe@focus-insurance.com       

Trading Team 

Kieren Ayres   	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0082 	    kieren.ayres@focus-insurance.com
James Bunyan	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0076 	    james.bunyan@focus-insurance.com
Will Dayus	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0084 	    will.dayus@focus-insurance.com
Louis Garland	 Trainee Underwriter	    0345 345 0079 	    louis.garland@focus-insurance.com
Jackson Gratton	 Trainee Underwriter	    0345 345 0072 	    jackson.gratton@focus-insurance.com
Chris Jeffery	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0073	    chris.jeffery@focus-insurance.com 
Maxine Jones	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0074	    maxine.jones@focus-insurance.com  
Andy Miller	 Senior Development Underwriter	   0345 345 0078	    andrew.miller@focus-insurance.com
Liam Paul	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0093	    liam.paul@focus-insurance.com
Karen Taylor	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0081 	    karen.taylor@focus-insurance.com
Emma Thomas 	 Development Underwriter	    0345 345 0089      emma.thomas@focus-insurance.com  
Fiona Wheeler	 Development Underwriter 	    0345 345 0083	    fiona.wheeler@focus-insurance.com
 
Support Team		     0345 345 0777

Sally Stroud 	 Credit Control	    0345 345 0071	    sally.stroud@focus-insurance.com 
Karen Austin 	 Admin Support	    0345 345 0977 	    karen.austin@focus-insurance.com

Claims		     0345 345 0977

Hetty Brown 	 Claims 	    0345 345 0977      hetty.brown@focus-insurance.com

Quality Control		     0345 345 0977

Andrew Bickle 	 Principal Underwriter	    0345 345 4611      andrew.bickle@focus-insurance.com
Jo Fox 	 IT Developer 	    0345 345 0977      jo.fox@focus-insurance.com
Sheila French 	 HR/Training Manager 	    0345 345 0977      sheila.french@focus-insurance.com
Leighton Jones  	 Compliance Officer  	    0345 345 0977      leighton.jones@focus-insurance.com

Focus  Southgate House   
Alexandra Court  Wokingham RG40 2BJ

Nov2023


